
Communiqué no. 2252-9 August 2023

Men C1 Individual Pursuit  /  Hommes C1 Poursuite individuelle

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Thu 3 Aug 2023

 

World Record 3:35.954 ASTASHOV Mikhail Izu (JPN) 26 AUG 2021

Rank
Race

Number
Name

1000m 2000m

1000-2000

Time

2000-3000

Average

Speed

km/h

NAT
Sport

Class

GOLD 1 346 LI Zhangyu CHN  1:16.292

 

2:28.176

1:11.884

3:42.605

1:14.429

48.516C1

SILVER 2 348 TEN ARGILES Ricardo ESP  1:16.323

 

2:29.074

1:12.751

3:43.413

1:14.339

48.341C1

BRONZE 3 347 LIANG Weicong CHN  1:16.003

 

2:30.642

1:14.639

3:48.720

1:18.078

47.219C1

4 349 RUDDOCK Sam GBR  1:19.120

 

2:33.989

1:14.869

3:57.424

1:23.435

45.488C1

 5 353 KEITH Aaron USA   

 

 

 

 

 

 C1

 6 350 SENSKA Pierre GER   

 

 

 

 

 

 C1

 7 352 SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Yusof Hafizi MAS   

 

 

 

 

 

 C1

 8 345 GOMES SOARES Carlos Alberto BRA   

 

 

 

 

 

 C1

 9 343 LOPEZ Rodrigo Fernando ARG   

 

 

 

 

 

 C1

 10 344 ZIRKL Andreas AUT   

 

 

 

 

 

 C1

 11 354 KHAYITMAKHAMMADOV Bunyod UZB   

 

 

 

 

 

 C1
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